p.1
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY
PROPERTIES
 Higher load bearing capacity than conventional
stirrup reinforcements.
 Time saving easy installation from above
 Installs easily and fast
 Standardized product range with short delivery

[MPa]
Head Diameter [mm] (*)
10 12 14 16 20 26
420 Resistance
[kN]
33 47.5 64.7 84.4 131.9 223
500 39.3 56.5 77 100.5 157.1 265.5
The resistance of a concrete member reinforced by rsr has to be verified case-by-case for each project. Custom
software may be used to design RSR and verify the resistances of concrete members reinforced by RSR.
 Stud Bar Sizes Head Size Stud Section Stud Yield Strength
Product
Code
Metric
[mm]
US Canada [mm] [“] [mm2] [“2] [MPa] [ksi]
SRCT10 10 #3 - 30 1-3/16 78.60 0.12
420 or
500
60 or 75
SRCT12 12 #4 10M 36 1-27/64 113.10 0.18
SRCT14 14 - - 42 1-21/32 154.00 0.24
SRCT16 16 #5 15M 48 1-57/64 201.10 0.31
SRCT20 20 #6 20M 60 2-23/64 314.20 0.49
SRCT26 26 #8 25M 75 2-61/64 531.00 0.82
NOTES
• Dimensions shown in chart are typical.
p.7
Regnum Construction